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LENZ FOUNDATION / SOUL OF MONEY 
PARTICIPATING ORGANIZATIONS 

 
 

Organization Website 
  
Ashoka, the eDharma University www.ashokaedu.net 
Awakened Life, Inc. www.awakenedlife.org 
Big Mind, Inc. www.bigmind.org 
Brown University www.brown.edu 
Brooklyn Zen Center www.brooklynzen.org  
Cancer Wellness House Inc cancer-wellness.org  
Center for Contemplative Mind in Society www.contemplativemind.org  
Center for Community Development www.ccdi-va.net 
Center of Movement www.centerofmovement.net  
City of Hope www.cityofhope.org  
Dawn Mountain www.dawnmountain.org  
The Frederick P. Lenz Foundation For 
American Buddhism 

fredericklenzfoundation.org  

Friends of Zen www.mondozen.org  
Insight Meditation Society www.dharma.org  
The Interdependence Project www.theidproject.org  
Institute for Jewish Spirituality www.ijs-online.org  
Jules Levinson (Translator)  
The Lineage Project www.lineageproject.org  
The Mind Body Awareness Project www.mbaproject.org  
My Place, Inc. www.myplacewnc.org  
Naropa University www.naropa.edu  
Orgyen Khamdroling www.anyenrinpoche.com  
Osel Dorje Nyingpo www.khempo.com  
Peace on the Street www.peaceonthestreet.com  
Pema Karpo Meditation Center www.pemakarpo.org  
Prison Dharma Network www.prisondharmanetwork.org  
Rama Meditation Society  
Rubin Museum of Art www.rmanyc.org  
Tibet House www.tibethouse.org  
Tricycle Foundation www.tricycle.com  
Upaya Zen Center www.upaya.org  
Youth Yoga Dharma www.youthyogadharma.org  
Zen Hospice Project www.zenhospice.org  
Zen Life & Meditation Center www.zlmc.org  
Zen Peacemakers www.zenpeacemakers.org  
 


